GFL Limited

(Earlier known as Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited) ABS Towers, 2nd Floor, Old Padra Road, Vadodara 390 007 Telephone: +91 (265) 6198111 Fax: +91 (265) 2310 312

Website: www.gfllimited.co.in

Date: 23rd September 2021

To.

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051

NSE Scrip Code: GFLLIMITED

To,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 500173

Sub: Submission of Form C under Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Ref: GFL Limited

Dear Sirs.

We are enclosing herewith Form 'C' under Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 with respect to acquisition and disposal of equity shares of GFL Limited ('the Company') by members of the Promoter Group, pursuant to the inter-se transfer of shares from Inox Leasing and Finance Limited to Mr. Pavan Kumar Jain, Mr. Siddharth Jain, Mrs. Nayantara Jain, Mr. Vivek Kumar Jain, Mrs. Nandita Jain and Mr. Devansh Jain.

Request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For GFL Limited

Bhavi Shah

Company Secretary

Encl.: a/a

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2)

read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: GFL Limited

ISIN of the company: INE538A01037

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	of Person (Promote) /member of the promoter group/de signated person/ Director	to acquisiti disposal	on /	Securitie	s Acquired/ {			al	ion/ dispos	Date of all advice/ aco of shares/ disp shares , spe	uisition oosal of ecify	intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/public/ri ghts/ preferential offer/ off market/ Interse transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	s/immedi ate relative to/others, etc.)	securities	No. and % of sharehol ding	Type of securitie s(For eg Shares, Warrant s, Converti ble Debentu res, Rights entitlem ent, etc.)	No.	Value	e/sale Pledge / Revocati on / Invocati	of securit ies (For	No. and % of shareholding		То			

Devansh Jain,	Promoter	Equity	10,000	Equity	1,45,39,436	1032677207.36	Purchase	Equity	14,549,436		22 nd		The equity shares	BSE Limited
PAN - AFTPJ1036R	Group	Shares	(0.01%)	Shares	(13.24%)			Shares	(13.24%)	September 2021	September 2021	Coptonibol	are acquired through block deal.	
Address: 47, Golf links, New Delhi - 110003														
Tel: 011- 23327860														

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

		Trading	in derivatives (Specify type	of contract, Futures or O	ptions etc.)		Exchange on					
Type												
contract			Notional Value	Number of units(contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts* lot size)	trade was executed					
NA		NA	NA	NA NA	NA	NA	NA					

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Devansh Jain

Date: 23rd September, 2021

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2)

read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: GFL Limited

ISIN of the company: INE538A01037

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	of	Securities he prior to acquisition / disposal	ld Secu	rities Acquired	I/ Disposed		Securitie post acquisiti al	s held on/ dispos	Date of all advice/ acc of shares/ dis / shares , spe	uisition	intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/public/r ights/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	s/immedi ate relative to/others, etc.)	of % c	rehol secu	es, ant erti ntu s em	Value	Transact ion Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge / Revocati on / Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	of securiti es (For eg	No. and % of shareholding		То			

Nandita Jain	Promoter	Equity	10,000	Equity	65,12,420	462550796.72	Purchase	Equity	65,22,420	22 nd	22 nd	23 rd	The equity	BSE Limited
PAN - AAFPJ7529N	Group	Shares	(0.01%)	Shares	(5.93%)			Shares	(5.94%)	September 2021	September 2021	2021	shares are acquired through block deal.	
Address: 47, Golf links, New Delhi - 110003														
Tel: 011- 23327860														

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

		Trading	in derivatives (Specify type	e of contract, Futures or O	otions etc.)		Exchange on					
Type of Contract specifications Buy Sell												
contract			Notional Value	Number of units(contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts* lot size)	trade was executed					
NA	•	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA					

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Mrs. Nandita Jain

Date: 23rd September, 2021

Nandita Jani

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2)

read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: GFL Limited

ISIN of the company: INE538A01037

CIN/DIN, & address with F contact nos. (Person (Promoter /member of the promoter group/de signated person/ Director	prior to acquisitio disposal	Securiti	es Acquired/ [Disposed			es post ion/ dispo	Date of all advice/ acq of shares/ disp shares, spe	uisition osal of	intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/public/r ights/ preferential offer/ off market/ Interse transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	Exchange on which the trade was executed
r	relative to/others, etc.)	of securiti	of	No.	Value	Transact ion Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge / Revocati on / Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	of securit ies (For	No. and % of sharehol ding	From	То			

Nayantara Jain,	Promoter	Equity	10,000	Equity	68,17,877	484246167.37	Purchase	Equity			22 nd			BSE Limited
PAN - ACDPJ4338B	Group	Shares	(0.01%)	Shares	(6.21%)			Shares	(6.22%)	September 2021	September 2021	2021	shares are acquired through block deal.	
31, Benzer Terrace, A. G. Khan Road, Worli Mumbai- 400018														
Tel: 022- 40323195														

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

		Trading	in derivatives (Specify type	of contract, Futures or O	otions etc.)		Exchange on						
Type	of	Contract specifications	ifications Buy Sell										
contract			Notional Value	Number of units(contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts* lot size)	trade was executed						
NA		NA	NA	NA NA	NA	NA	NA						

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signed by Siddharth Jain

as POA Holder of Nayantara Jain Acquirer

Date: 23rd September, 2021

Place: Mumbai

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2)

read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: GFL Limited

ISIN of the company: INE538A01037

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter/ member of the promoter group/desi gnated person/ Director s/immediat	acquisit	tion /	Securition	es Acquirec	d/ Disposed		Securitie post acquisitie al		Date of all advice/ acc of shares/ dis / shares, spe	uisition oosal of	intimation to company	acquisition /disposal (on market/public/ri	Exchange on which the trade was executed
		Type of securit ies (For eg.– Shares , Warran ts, Conver tible Debent ures, Rights entitle ment etc.)	ding	of	No.	Value	Transact ion Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge / Revocati on / Invocati on/ Others-please specify)	of securiti es (For eg	No. and % of shareholdi ng	From	То			

Mr. Pavan Kumar Jain,	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	20,100 (0.02%)		507644885.89	Purchase	Equity Shares	7,167,416 (6.52%)	September	22 nd September	September	The equity shares are acquired	BSE Limited
PAN - AAJPJ5851D									2021	2021	2021	through block deal.	
31, Benzer Terrace, A. G. Khan Road, Worli Mumbai- 400018													
Tel: 022- 40323195													

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

		Trading	in derivatives (Specify type	of contract, Futures or O	otions etc.)		Exchange on						
Type	Type of Contract specifications Buy Sell												
contract			Notional Value	Number of units(contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts* lot size)	trade was executed						
NA		NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA						

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signed by Siddharth Jain

as POA Holder of Pavan Kumar Jain (Acquirer)

Date: 23rd September, 2021

Place: Mumbai

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2)

read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: GFL Limited

ISIN of the company: INE538A01037

& address with (Prom	rson prior to acquisition of disposal oter oter oter oter oter oter oter oter	ion /	Securition	es Acquired/	Disposed		al ·	ion/ dispos	Date of all advice/ acc of shares/ disp shares, spe	uisition osal of	intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/public/r ights/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	Exchange on which the trade was executed
e relat to/oth etc.)		shareh olding	Type of securiti es(For eg Shares, Warran ts, Conver tible Debent ures, Rights entitle ment, etc.)	No.		(Purchas e/sale Pledge / Revocati on / Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	of securit ies (For	No. and % of shareholding		То			

Mr. Siddharth	Promoter	Equity	20,000	Equity	1,47,87,953	1050328361.64	Purchase	Equity			22 nd		BSE Limited
Jain,	Group	Shares	(0.02%)	Shares	(13.46%)			Shares	(13.48%)	September		shares are	
PAN:-										2021	2021	acquired through block deal.	
ACYPJ7083L												blook deal.	
94, Benzer													
Terrace, A. G.													
Khan Road, Worli Mumbai-													
400018													
Tel: 022-													
40323195													

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)												
Type	of	Contract specifications	Ві	Buy Sell								
contract			Notional Value	Number of units(contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts* lot size)	trade was executed					
NA		NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA					

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Siddharth Jain

Date: 23rd September, 2021

Place: Mumbai

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2)

read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: GFL Limited

ISIN of the company: INE538A01037

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	of Person (Promoter/	Person prior to acquisition / disposal ecomoter coup/designated erson/irector immediat			es Acquired			acquisit sal	held post acquisition/ dispo sal		otment juisition posal of ecify	intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/public/ri ghts/ preferential offer/ off market/ Interse transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	e relative to/others, etc.)	of securiti	No. and % of sharehol ding	of		Value	Transact ion Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge / Revocati on / Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	of securit ies (For	% of	From	То			

Vivek Kumar	Promoter	Equity	20,100	Equity	83,44,019	592641849.13	Purchase	Equity			22 nd		The equity shares	BSE Limited
Jain	Group	Shares	(0.02%)	Shares	(7.59%)			Shares	(7.61%)	September 2021	-	-	are acquired	
PAN :-										2021	2021	2021	through block deal.	
AAAPJ4588L														
Address: 47,														
Golf links, New														
Delhi - 110003														
Tel: 011-														
23327860														

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)												
Type	of	Contract specifications	Ві	Buy Sell								
contract			Notional Value	Number of units(contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts* lot size)	trade was executed					
NA		NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA					

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Mr. Vivek Jain

Date: 23rd September, 2021

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2)

read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: GFL Limited

ISIN of the company: INE538A01037

CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos. Perso (Prome ember prome group nated perso Direct s/imm relative	moter/m er of the noter p/desig d on/ ctor mediate ive	isition /	h a s		Securities held po acquisition sal	est n/dispo	of shares, s	uisition os/disposal oecify	to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/public /rights/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	Exchange on which the trade was executed		
to/oth etc.)						actio n Type (Purc hase/ sale Pledg e / Revo catio n / Invoc ation/	of securitie s (For	No. and % of shareh olding	From	То			

Inox Leasing and	Promoter	Equity	5,81,49,021	Equity	5,81,49,021	4116060323.33	Sale	Equity	-	22 nd	22 nd	The equity	BSE Limited
Finance Limited,		Shares	(52.93%)	Shares	(52.93%)			Shares		September		shares are sold	
PAN :- AAACI1954L										2021	2021	through block deal.	
CIN: U65910MH1995 PLC085703													
Address: 69 Jolly Maker Chambers II Nariman Point Mumbai- 400021													
Tel: 011- 23327860													

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)											
Type	of	Contract specifications	Bu	Buy Sell							
contract			Notional Value	Number of units(contracts * lot size)							
NA		NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA				

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

For Inox Leasing and Finance Limited

Director

Date: 23rd September, 2021